
                                           
                                           
                                 Spartan Youth Invite
                         Hosted by Martin Luther High School
                      Martin Luther High School | Greendale, WI
                                           
                                   October 1, 2025
                                           
                            ========== Boys 1-2 ==========
                                           

  1.    24  Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfield)              ( 1:46.8   8:53.9 0:26.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Alex Friedrich          2     1:37.4
  2      2  Ezra Barth              2     1:38.5
  3      3  James Niemczyk          2     1:39.3
  4      7  Miles Janousky          1     1:54.9
  5     11  Jonathan Pleester       2     2:03.8
  6   ( 12) Jack Gray               1     2:04.2
  7   ( 15) Tyler Lamphear          1     2:09.4

  2.    46  Our Fathers Lutheran                        ( 1:56.4   9:42.0 0:23.6)
==========================================================
  1      5  Leon Rufer              1     1:41.9
  2      6  Michael Navarro         1     1:53.4
  3      8  Charlie Powers          2     1:55.7
  4     13  SJ Laturi               2     2:05.5
  5     14  Elijah Stemm            2     2:05.5
  6   ( 18) Grandon Curtis          2     2:10.8
  7   ( 20) Noah Janetzke           1     2:20.3

  3.    56  Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)                  ( 2:01.6  10:07.7 0:31.0)
==========================================================
  1      4  Cole Jaskie             2     1:39.7
  2      9  Emmett Endres           2     2:03.6
  3     10  Simon Otuwa             2     2:03.8
  4     16  Carson Humpa            1     2:09.9
  5     17  Charlie Kinzer          1     2:10.7
  6   ( 19) Garrett Danko-Meyer     1     2:17.5
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Alex Friedrich     2    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  1:37.4  5:14 
    2    2 Ezra Barth         2    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  1:38.5  5:17 
    3    3 James Niemczyk     2    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  1:39.3  5:20 
    4    4 Cole Jaskie        2    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    1:39.7  5:21 
    5    5 Leon Rufer         1    Our Fathers Lutheran          1:41.9  5:28 
    6    6 Michael Navarro    1    Our Fathers Lutheran          1:53.4  6:05 
    7    7 Miles Janousky     1    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  1:54.9  6:10 
    8    8 Charlie Powers     2    Our Fathers Lutheran          1:55.7  6:13 
    9      Elias Kock         1    St. Marcus Lutheran           1:56.6  6:16 
   10    9 Emmett Endres      2    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    2:03.6  6:38 
   11   10 Simon Otuwa        2    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    2:03.8  6:39 
   12   11 Jonathan Pleester  2    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:03.8  6:39 
   13   12 Jack Gray          1    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:04.2  6:40 
   14   13 Sj Laturi          2    Our Fathers Lutheran          2:05.5  6:44 
   15   14 Elijah Stemm       2    Our Fathers Lutheran          2:05.5  6:44 
   16   15 Tyler Lamphear     1    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:09.4  6:57 
   17      Evan Kelly         2    Our Redeemer Lutheran (Wauwa  2:09.8  6:58 
   18   16 Carson Humpa       1    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    2:09.9  6:58 
   19   17 Charlie Kinzer     1    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    2:10.7  7:01 
   20   18 Grandon Curtis     2    Our Fathers Lutheran          2:10.8  7:01 
   21      Josiah Schedler    1    St. Marcus Lutheran           2:11.8  7:05 
   22      Levi Norris        1    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:15.3  7:16 
   23      Kenley Madson      1    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:16.0  7:18 
   24      Eugene Lo          1    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:16.1  7:18 
   25   19 Garrett Danko-Meye 1    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    2:17.5  7:23 
   26      Joshua Hauser      1    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:19.6  7:30 
   27   20 Noah Janetzke      1    Our Fathers Lutheran          2:20.3  7:32 
   28      Scott Dernell      1    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:21.2  7:35 
   29      Brandon Jusuf      1    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:23.7  7:43 
   30      Czar Edwards       1    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:24.3  7:45 
   31      Damian Hernandez V 1    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:25.0  7:47 
   32      Daniel McGraw      1    Our Fathers Lutheran          2:25.6  7:49 
   33      Cayden Perkins     1    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:32.8  8:12 
   34      Jeremiah Vang      1    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:40.4  8:37 
   35      Owen Hilgendorf    1    Our Fathers Lutheran          2:40.5  8:37 
   36      Klaus Penkert      1    Our Fathers Lutheran          2:52.8  9:17 
   37      Cole Waugh         1    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:57.6  9:32 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


